
Contact Us

Magic 95 - 95.3 KMGZ (FM)
1421 NW Great Plains Blvd.
Suite C
Lawton, OK  73505-2843

Business: (580) 536-9530
Request Line: (580) 53 MAGIC
Fax: (580) 536-FAXX
Text Line: (580) 919-1313 
 

  

President and General Manager
Chuck Morgan
gm@kmgz.com

  

Sales Manager
Patsy Lively
patsy@kmgz.com

  

Program Director
Albert Young
pdirector@kmgz.com

  

For sales information call (580) 536-9530
or e-mail one of the following:

  

Tina Bell - tina@kmgz.com

  

Mary Burton - mary@kmgz.com
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Contact Us

Patsy Lively - patsy@kmgz.com

  

Indie Michaels - indie@kmgz.com

  

Jana O'Malley - jana@kmgz.com
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